R E S I DENTI A L SOLUTI ONS
PowerMark Gold™ Meter Socket load centers
with ABB SACE® FORMULA A1 and A2
circuit breakers
PowerMark Gold Meter Socket Load
Centers (MSLCs) feature ABB’s
advanced SACE FORMULA A1 and A2
breakers helping provide increased

SKUs featuring ABB SACE FORMULA A1 and A2 circuit breakers
Ordering code
In scope /
out of scope Description
Socket
rating
Main Amp
rating Sc rating Socket type
Socket
bypass type
TM10RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 100A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 100 10 kA Ring None
TM10RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 100A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 100 10 kA Ringless None
TM12RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 125A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 125 10 kA Ringless None
TM12RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 125A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 125 10 kA Ring None
TM15RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 150A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 150 10 kA Ringless None
TSMR015CSGP In scope MSLC MB Rgl 150A 0/0 S UG/OH GA Power 200 150 10 kA Ringless None
TM15RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 150A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 150 10 kA Ring None
TM20RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 200A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 200 10 kA Ring None
TSMR020CSGP In scope MSLC MB Rgl 200A 0/0 S UG/OH GA Power 200 200 10 kA Ringless None
TM20RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 200A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 200 10 kA Ringless None
TSD032UFCU In scope MSLC MCBDual Ring 320A 0/0 S/F UG 22K 400 320 22 kA Ring None
TSDR032UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rngs 320A 22K 00 SF UG LB EUS 400 320 22 kA Ringless Lever bypass
TSDR040UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rngs 400A 22K 00 SF UG LB EUS 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR830USCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 300A22K 816 SF UG LB MEG 400 300 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR830CFCUGP In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 300A22K 8/16 F UG LB GP 400 300 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TM2432RMS In scope MSLC MCB Dual Ring 320A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 320 10 kA Ring None
TM2440RMRS In scope MSLC MCBDual Rngls 400A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 400 10 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TM2440RMS In scope MSLC MCB Dual Ring 400A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 400 10 kA Ring None
TSDR840CFCUGP In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 400A22K 8/16 F UG LB GP 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR840UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 400A22K 816 SF UG LB MEG 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
Ordering code
In scope /
out of scope Description
Socket
rating
Main Amp
rating Sc rating Socket type
Socket
bypass type
TM10RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 100A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 100 10 kA Ring None
TM10RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 100A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 100 10 kA Ringless None
TM12RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 125A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 125 10 kA Ringless None
TM12RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 125A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 125 10 kA Ring None
TM15RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 150A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 150 10 kA Ringless None
TSMR015CSGP In scope MSLC MB Rgl 150A 0/0 S UG/OH GA Power 200 150 10 kA Ringless None
TM15RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 150A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 150 10 kA Ring None
TM20RMC In scope MtrMain Ring 200A Surf 0/0 Ckt OH/UG N3R 200 200 10 kA Ring None
TSMR020CSGP In scope MSLC MB Rgl 200A 0/0 S UG/OH GA Power 200 200 10 kA Ringless None
TM20RMCFMG In scope MtrMain Rgls 200A S 0/0 Ct OH/UG N3R MEG 200 200 10 kA Ringless None
TSD032UFCU In scope MSLC MCBDual Ring 320A 0/0 S/F UG 22K 400 320 22 kA Ring None
TSDR032UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rngs 320A 22K 00 SF UG LB EUS 400 320 22 kA Ringless Lever bypass
TSDR040UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rngs 400A 22K 00 SF UG LB EUS 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR830USCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 300A22K 816 SF UG LB MEG 400 300 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR830CFCUGP In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 300A22K 8/16 F UG LB GP 400 300 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TM2432RMS In scope MSLC MCB Dual Ring 320A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 320 10 kA Ring None
TM2440RMRS In scope MSLC MCBDual Rngls 400A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 400 10 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TM2440RMS In scope MSLC MCB Dual Ring 400A 24/40 SF UG EUSC 400 400 10 kA Ring None
TSDR840CFCUGP In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 400A22K 8/16 F UG LB GP 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
TSDR840UFCU In scope MSLC Du-MB Rgls 400A22K 816 SF UG LB MEG 400 400 22 kA Ringless Lever Bypass
Ordering code Front type Utility type Former breaker part # New breaker
Breaker
rating
Breaker